Grabbcupen Omgang 1, Bastboll

Sista speldag 18 maj

Jonas Persson / Jorgen Lindahl
Andreas Martini / Fredrik Simberg
Peter Karlsson / Patrik Ambjoérnsson
Jonas Eriksson / Kent Rosenberg
Pierre Cruse / Roger Johansson
Stefan Hagstrom / Robin Ojergard
Anders Magnusson / Fredrik Lawner
Johannes Qvarnstrom / Goran Jonasson
Joakim Hellblad / Michael Axelsson
Peter Ostergren / Christoffer Nyberg
Jon Nilsson / Jens Lovner

Anders Jordell / Adam Daggert
Johan Olsson / Magnus Olsson

Albin Tarning / Jakob Gustavsson
Anders Soderlind / Markus Granroth
Hans Eriksson / Hugo Eriksson

Isak Dahlgren / Edvin Bergdahl
Anders Backlund / Albin Sterner

Vinnare gramarkerad

Mattias Lidbeck / Mattias Svensson
Lennart Wassberg / Ulf Strom

Tobias Hard / David Ekberg

Elliot Ronnergard / Oscar Olofsson
Goran Kronstrom / Raymond Westin Eld
Claes Helgeson / Arne Linder

Mathias Knutsson / Per Eriksson
Gunnar Thilén / Thomas Danielsson
Kjell Wennerstrom / Peter Carlsson
Fredrik Wahlgren / Johan Pettersson
Martin Ljungberg / Daniel Age

Gustaf Andersson / Albin Andersson
Hampus Bergsman / Matthias Ehrencrona
Joacim Wictorson / Patrik Ogren

Adam Elfstrand / Lars Elfstrand

Pelle Lindeman / Per-Anders Andersson
Anton Wiklund / Jacob Jansson

Hampus Wennerstrom / Jesper Nilsson

0/0
2/1
1/0
5/3
1/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
2/1
2/1
3/1

WO

WO
1/0
1/0
4/3
0/0
6/5



